Date

2019-04-04

2020-01-08

2020-10-29

2021-09-07

2021-11-30

2022-05-27

2022-07-26

2023-05-16

2023-07-24

2023-10-18

2024-07-17

Mileage Description

555

37580

67336

98310

107362

124698

127950

153684

160485

167514

186000

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden

Int luchtfilter
Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss. blad A
Ruitewiss.blad V

Remtrommel
Int luchtfilter
Band
Longlife serv.
Bougie
Banden
Banden
Uitgebr.insp

Ruitewiss. blad A
Luchtfilter

Int luchtfilter
Band

Longlife serv.

Banden
Banden

Mot man compute
Bougie

Banden
Remtrommel
Banden
Remvloeistof
Uitgebr.insp
Ruitewiss. blad A
Nokkenasverstel
Longlife serv.
Ruitewiss.blad V
R.Schijf+blokk.V

APK zonder beurt

Sleutelbatterij
Longlife serv.
Banden
Luchtfilter
Ruitewiss.blad V
Ruitewiss. blad A
Banden

Int luchtfilter

Bougie
Mot man compute

Bougie

Mot man compute
Banden
R.Schijf+blokk.V
Banden
Uitgebr.insp
Remvloeistof
Longlife serv.



